
RED - SPECIAL EVENT BLACK - WEEKLY EVENT DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  ALWAYS CHECK WWW.DEVILSBOWL.COM FOR UPDATES

2023 DEVIL’S BOWL 
SPEEDWAY SCHEDULE

www.devilsbowl.com - 1711 Lawson Road - Mesquite, TX 75181 - 972 222-2421

Friday, March 17 50th Annual Spring Nationals - American Sprint Car Series, IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Modifieds, Factory Stocks

Saturday, March 18 50th Annual Spring Nationals - American Sprint Car Series, IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Modifieds, Factory Stocks

Saturday, March 25 Weekly Championship Racing Series Points Opener- IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Friday, March 31 Texas Outlaw Nationals - Featuring the World of Outlaws - Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks

Saturday, April 1 Texas Outlaw Nationals - Featuring the World of Outlaws - Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks

Saturday, April 15 Weekly Championship Racing Series - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, April 22 American Flat Track Motorcycles - For info visit www.americanflattrack.com

Friday, April 28 USAC Amsoil Sprint Car National Tour - Factory Stocks, Limited Modifieds

Saturday, April 29 USAC Amsoil Sprint Car National Tour - Factory Stocks, Limited Modifieds

Saturday, May 6 Weekly Championship Racing Series - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, May 13 American Crate Late Model Series and ARMS Modifed Tour - Tuners

Saturday, May 20 Weekly Championship Racing Series - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, May 27 Memorial Day Weekend - NO RACES

Saturday, June 3 Weekly Championship Racing Series - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, June 10 ASCS Outlaw Elite Sprints – Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks

Saturday, June 17 Weekly Championship Racing Series - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, June 24 Weekly Championship Racing Series - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, July  1 Fireworks / The Sprint Firecracker 50 - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, July 8 SCHEDULE CHANGE - ASCS Outlaw Elite Sprints – Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks

Saturday, July 15 SCHEDULE CHANGE  Weekly Championship Racing Series - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, July 22 American Crate Late Model Series – IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, July 29 Weekly Championship Racing Series - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, August 5 Johnny Suggs Classic/Elite Non Wing Sprint Series / Vintage Show & Race, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, August 12 SCHEDULE CHANGE  - Texas Winged Modifieds - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks

Saturday, August 19 Short Track Super Series/Cajun Region/Big Block Modifieds - Factory Stocks, Limited Modifieds

Saturday, August 26 Weekly Championship Racing Series - Championship Finals - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, Modifieds

Saturday, September 2 LABOR DAY WEEKEND - NO RACES

Thursday, September 7 SCHEDULE CHANGE - USAC Amsoil Sprint Car National Tour - Factory Stocks, Limited Modifieds 
Co-sanctioned by the ASCS Elite Non-Wing Sprint Car Series

Friday, September 8 SCHEDULE CHANGE - Texas 305 RaceSaver Sprint Nationals - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds and Factory Stocks

Saturday, September 9 SCHEDULE CHANGE - Texas 305 RaceSaver Sprint Nationals - IMCA 305 Sprints, Limited Modifieds and Factory Stocks

Saturday, September 16 XTREEM Flat Track Series Motorcycles

Friday, October 6 Lone Star 600-Big Race Promotions Enduro Race-visit bigraceproductions.com

Saturday, October 7 Lone Star 600-Big Race Promotions Enduro Race-visit bigraceproductions.com

Friday, October 13 UPDATE 50th Annual Winter Nationals  - ASCS National Tour Sprints, Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks

Saturday, October 14 UPDATE 50th Annual Winter Nationals Lanny and Beverly Edwards Memorial - ASCS National Tour Sprints, 305 Sprints, Modifieds

Friday, October 20 UPDATE WORLD OF OUTLAWS NOS ENERGY DRINK SPRINT CARS - 305 RaceSaver Sprints, Limited Modifieds

Saturday, October 21 UPDATE WORLD OF OUTLAWS NOS ENERGY DRINK SPRINT CARS - Modifieds, Factory Stocks


